Macintosh Portable SCSI adapter

External SCSI connector
50-pin ribbon header

Internal SCSI connector

34-pin ribbon header

External SCSI connector

Shielded DB25
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Molex female

/DB7

DBO
DB1
DB2
DB3
DB4
DB5
DB6
DB7
DBP
TPWR
ATN
BSY
ACK
RST
MSG
SEL
CD
REQ
110

Bit 0 of SCSI data bus

Bit 1 of SCSI data bus

Bit 2 of SCSI data bus

Bit 3 of SCSI data bus

Bit 4 of SCSI data bus

Bit 5 of SCSI data bus

Bit 6 of SCSI data bus

Bit 7 of SCSI data bus

Parity bit for SCSI bus

+5 volts termination power

Indicates attention condition

Indicates whether SCSI bus is busy

Acknowledge for REQ/ACK data transfer handshake
SCSI data bus reset

Indicates the message phase

Selects a target or an initiator

Indicates whether control or data is on the SCSI bus
Request fir a REQ‘ACK data transfer handshake
Controls the direction of data movement
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